
BEVERAGES

Espresso(30ml) 

Americano(180ml) 

Espresso Macchiato(50ml)

Cappuccino(180ml)

Mocha(300ml)

Café Latte(300ml)

Iced Coffee(300ml) 

Iced Café Latte(300ml)

Extra shot(30ml)

700

1,200

800

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,200

1,300

200

Coffee
JYP

Soft Drink
JYP

Shizuoka Muskmelon Cider 

Coca-cola(190ml) 

Coca-cola Zero(350ml) 

Ninja Ginga(350ml) 

San Pelligrino(500ml) 

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

880

Cafe3-3 Style
Smoky Lemonade (Hot/Iced)

Smoky Lemon Squash
A sophisticated lemonade with a smoky    

aroma, offering an oak finish.

Sparkling Iced Coffee
A refreshing drink with an irresistible 

combination of effervescent bubbles and 
the rich aroma of expresso.

Iced Irish Café Latte
A café latte infused with the rich aroma 

and depth of Irish syrup, leaving a 
sophisticated after taste.

Vanilla Tea Latte (Hot)
A refined tea latte made with Darjeeling 

tea, often called the champagne of teas for 
its brisk astringency, and a hint of vanilla 

for a refreshing yet rich flavor.

Black Tea

Spring Darjeeling

Darjeeling Summer Gold

Assam Bari Irish Breakfast

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Herbal Infusion

Green Dragon Lung Ching

Morgentau

Jasmine Gold

Wellness

Sweet Berries

Fruity Camomile

Rooibos Cream Orange

Refreshing Mint

Ayurveda Herbs & Ginger

Ronnefeldt Tea Flavor

1,300
JYP

1,300
JYP

表示料金には税金・サービス料が含まれます。

Gamagori Mikan Juice 1,500

100％ pure mandarin juice from hand-peeled 

Gamagori Mikan, a premium citrus from Aichi, 

Japan. Enjoy its rich sweetness and elegant 

acidity in every sip,

NEW



PATISSERIE
Cake Set JYP

Cake + Coffee or Tea 2,100～
Choose any drink from the coffee or tea menu and one cake

Comfort Food
JYP

Enjoy your meal in our seating area. 10:30am～

Clubhouse sandwich with French fries 4,000

Toasted bread, roasted chicken, bacon, fried egg, tomato

Reuben sandwich         1,800

Pain de campagne made with homemade yeast sandwiched with corned 

beef, beef pastrami, sauerkraut, cheese and Russian dressing. A hot 

sandwich with the perfect balance of tangy and rich flavor. Served with 

French fries

Croque –monsieur          1,000

A hot sandwich grilled with Aichi Mikawa pork ham and Gruyere cheese.

Served with French fries

*you may change French fries to a salad upon request

Price inclusive of taxes and service charge.



ALCOHOL
DRAFT BEER

ASAHI Super Dry(450㎖)

ISE KADOYA CRAFT BOTTLE BEER 

Pale Ale (330㎖)

Hime White(330㎖)

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

ASAHI Dry Zero (334㎖) 

1,500

1,300

1,300

1,000

Beer
JYP

CHAMPAGNE 

Moet & Chandon

Moet Imperial (France)

Moet & Chandon

Rose Imperial (France)

NON ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING WINE

Duc du Montagne  (Belgium)

Duc du Montagne Rose (Belgium)

Champagne &Sparkling Wine

WHITE WINE

House White Wine

Mouton Cadet S.B. (France)

Stimson Estate Cellars 

Chardonay (America)

RED WINE

House Red Wine

Mouton Cadet Rouge Classic

(France)

Villa Antinori Rosso (Italy)

Wine
JYP

Glass

2,500

2,500

1,200

1,200

Glass

1,200

2,000

2,000

1,200

2,200

2,500

Bottle

15,000

15,000

6,000

6,000

Bottle

-

9,800

9,800

-

10,500

12,000

表示料金には税金・サービス料が含まれます。

JYP


