Flavor

Sparkling Iced Coffee

A refreshing drink with an irresistible combination of effervescent bubbles and the rich aroma of expresso.

Iced Irish Café Latte

A café latte infused with the rich aroma and depth of Irish syrup, leaving a sophisticated after taste.

Vanilla Tea Latte (Hot)

A refined tea latte made with Darjeeling tea, often called the champagne of teas for its brisk astringency, and a hint of vanilla for a refreshing yet rich flavor.

Cafe3-3 Style Smoky Lemonade (Hot/Iced) Smoky Lemon Squash

A sophisticated lemonade with a smoky aroma, offering an oak finish.

Coffee	
	JYP
Espresso(30ml)	700
Americano(180ml)	1,200
Espresso Macchiato(50ml)	800
Cappuccino(180ml)	1,300
Mocha(300ml)	1,300
Café Latte(300ml)	1,300
Iced Coffee(300ml)	1,200
Iced Café Latte(300ml)	1,300
Extra shot(30ml)	200

Ronnefeldt Tea

Black Tea

1,300

JYP

Spring Darjeeling **Darjeeling Summer Gold** Assam Bari Irish Breakfast **English Breakfast** Earl Grey **Herbal Infusion** Green Dragon Lung Ching Morgentau **Jasmine Gold** Wellness **Sweet Berries Fruity Camomile**

- **Rooibos Cream Orange**
- **Refreshing Mint**
- Ayurveda Herbs & Ginger

Soft Drink Gamagori Mikan Juice 1,500

100% pure mandarin juice from hand-peeled Gamagori Mikan, a premium citrus from Aichi, Japan. Enjoy its rich sweetness and elegant acidity in every sip,

JYP

Shizuoka Muskmelon Cider	1,000
Coca-cola(190ml)	1,000
Coca-cola Zero(350ml)	1,000
Ninja Ginga(350ml)	1,000
San Pelligrino(500ml)	880

1,300 JYP

Cake Set JYP 2,100~ Cake + Coffee or Tea Choose any drink from the coffee or tea menu and one cake **Comfort Food** JYP Enjoy your meal in our seating area. 10:30am \sim **Clubhouse sandwich with French fries** 4,000 Toasted bread, roasted chicken, bacon, fried egg, tomato **Reuben sandwich** 1,800 Pain de campagne made with homemade yeast sandwiched with corned beef, beef pastrami, sauerkraut, cheese and Russian dressing. A hot sandwich with the perfect balance of tangy and rich flavor. Served with French fries 1,000 Croque – monsieur A hot sandwich grilled with Aichi Mikawa pork ham and Gruyere cheese. Served with French fries *you may change French fries to a salad upon request



= ARTISAN SWEETS & BAKERY =

Price inclusive of taxes and service charge.

Beer	JYP
DRAFT BEER	
ASAHI Super Dry(450mℓ)	1,500
ISE KADOYA CRAFT BOTTLE	BEER
Pale Ale (330mℓ)	1,300
Hime White(330mℓ)	1,300
NON ALCOHOLIC BEER	1,000
ASAHI Dry Zero (334mℓ)	

Wine

WHITE WINE	<u>Glass</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
House White Wine	1,200	-
Mouton Cadet S.B. (France)	2,000	9,800
Stimson Estate Cellars Chardonay (America)	2,000	9,800
<u>RED WINE</u> House Red Wine	1,200	-
Mouton Cadet Rouge Classic	2,200	10,500
(France) Villa Antinori Rosso (Italy)	2,500	12,000

JYP

Champagne & Sparkling Wine JYP

<u>CHAMPAGNE</u>	<u>Glass</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Moet & Chandon Moet Imperial (France)	2,500	15,000
Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial (France)	2,500	15,000
NON ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING WIN Duc du Montagne (Belgium)	<u>NE</u> 1,200	6,000
Duc du Montagne Rose (Belgium) 1,200	6,000



ARTISAN SWEETS & BAKERY

表示料金には税金・サービス料が含まれます。